
日　課　表 福島県立保原高等学校

令和４年４月～

（７校時は該当クラスのみ）

通常授業 短縮４５分授業 短縮４０分授業

朝自習 8:25 ～ 8:35 朝自習 8:25 ～ 8:35 朝自習 8:25 ～ 8:35

ＳＨＲ 8:35 ～ 8:45 ＳＨＲ 8:35 ～ 8:45 ＳＨＲ 8:35 ～ 8:45

１校時 8:45 ～ 9:35 １校時 8:45 ～ 9:30 １校時 8:45 ～ 9:25

２校時 9:45 ～ 10:35 ２校時 9:40 ～ 10:25 ２校時 9:35 ～ 10:15

３校時 10:45 ～ 11:35 ３校時 10:35 ～ 11:20 ３校時 10:25 ～ 11:05

４校時 11:45 ～ 12:35 ４校時 11:30 ～ 12:15 ４校時 11:15 ～ 11:55

昼休み 12:35 ～ 13:20 昼休み 12:15 ～ 13:00 昼休み 11:55 ～ 12:40

５校時 13:20 ～ 14:10 ５校時 13:00 ～ 13:45 ５校時 12:40 ～ 13:20

６校時 14:20 ～ 15:10 ６校時 13:55 ～ 14:40 ６校時 13:30 ～ 14:10

清　掃 15:10 ～ 15:25 清　掃 14:40 ～ 14:55 清　掃 14:10 ～ 14:25

ＳＨＲ 15:25 ～ 15:30 ＳＨＲ 14:55 ～ 15:00 ＳＨＲ 14:25 ～ 14:30

７校時 15:30 ～ 16:20 ７校時 15:00 ～ 15:45 ７校時 14:30 ～ 15:10


